
24002.4m minimum

2400
2400

SERVICES
CUP'D

SECTION B-B

FFL 119.630

3.6m min

SECTION A-A

FFL 120.570

EX. DAYHOUSE TO
BE RETAINED

GL 119.950 (Ch. 230) GL 119.790 (Ch.230)

Ex Cast insitu
concrete wall
minimum 3.6m high

FFL 120.540

Ex BIN /
STORE

TOC 122.545

LANDING

Ex 2.4m Wall
minimum height

FFL +119.915

TOC 122.370

SERVICES
CUP'D

GL. VARIES

Ex 3.6m minimum
Wall height
internally

 BIN & SERVICES STORES BIN & SERVICES STORES

GL 119.990 (Ch.210)GL 120.150 (Ch. 210)

Ex 1200mm high cast
insitu concrete wall

Outline of  1200mm high cast insitu concrete
wall

Ex Wall

GL 118.467
FFL 119.915

GL. VARIES

GL. VARIES

GL. VARIES

Ex outline of concrete wall facing
Wayside Celtic

Ex
Concrete
paving

GL.VARIES

Bin / external stores

Services Cup'ds

Ex Concrete
paving

Ex Concrete paving

Ex Concrete paving
Ex Concrete paving

GL 119.915

TOC
min. 2.4 to GL inside

TOC
min. 2.4 to GL inside

TOC
min. 2.4 to GL inside

TOC
min. 2.4 to GL inside

TOC
min. 2.4 to GL inside

TOC
min. 3.6 to GL inside

Site
Boundary

Site
Boundary

Site
Boundary

Site
Boundary

Attic hatch refer to
specification
18mm WBP ply walkway
screwed to rafters to
access water tank

Eaves Level

25
00

5

Foundations to
Engineers Details

BEDROOM 3BEDROOM 4

D2

25
00

Beam to Structural
Engineers Detail

ACCESSIBLE
SHOWER ROOM

Attic hatch refer to
specification
18mm WBP ply walkway
screwed to rafters to
access water tank

Eaves Level

25
00

5

Foundations to
Engineers Details

BEDROOM 3BEDROOM 4

D2

25
00

Beam to Structural
Engineers Detail

ACCESSIBLE
SHOWER ROOM

1

D1

1

D1

EX. DAYHOUSE TO
BE RETAINED

PROPOSED
EXTENSION PROPOSED

EXTENSION

EX. DAYHOUSE TO
BE RETAINEDEX. DAYHOUSE TO

BE RETAINED

FFL 119.915

FFL 120.570

FFL +119.915
FFL +119.630

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

Ex. Tarmac  Surface

7260

 AJ

ENTRANCE

BAY 02
BAY 01

BAY 04 BAY 03

Position of Existing
Water Tank

Ex. Fire
Hydrant

Ex. Access Road
Ex. Access Road

Ex Play Area

Ex. Footpath

Ex. Footpath

Ex. Bin/ Fuel Stores Ex. Bin/ Fuel Stores

Ex. Bin/ Fuel StoresEx. Bin/ Fuel Stores
Ex. Dayroom Ex. House

Ex. Dayroom Ex. Dayroom

B B

A

A

Proposed Extension

Proposed Extension Proposed Extension

FFL +119.915

FFL +119.915

FFL +120.570

FFL +119.630

FFL +119.630

FFL +120.570

Rev. Date DescriptionDrawn

Drg

TIG MO CHROI TAU
Project

Comhairle Contae County Council
dlr

Do not scale from this Drawing, use figured dimensions only. Check all dimensions on site before commencing work. Report any
discrepancies to Architect before proceeding. This Drawing and Designs thereon are copyright of the County Council. ©

PROPOSED SITE CROSS SECTIONS AA & BB

PROPOSED SITE CROSS
SECTIONS A-A & B-B

Ex = Existing

Architects Department
County Hall, Marine Road, Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin.
Phone (01) 2054700  Fax (01) 2300391

Scale

Date

 1:100@A1

Drn. Chd. 1943/P /100/10A

CAD Ref -
Job No - 1943

 15/05/2025

Status -

  BM

Drawing No - Rev -

PART 8

PART 8 SUBMISSION

A 11/04/2025 BM Floor Plan reduced in Area.

A

KEY PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACCESSIBLE  SHOWER ROOM 6.5m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 3 14.8m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 4 13.2m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 1 8m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 2 8.1m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORRIDOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 1 8m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 2 8.1m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 3 14.8m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 4 13.2m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORRIDOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 1 8m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 2 8.1m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 3 14.8m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM 4 13.2m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORRIDOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACCESSIBLE  SHOWER ROOM 6.5m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACCESSIBLE  SHOWER ROOM 6.5m²


	Sheets and Views
	1943_P_100_10a_Prop Site Cross Section


